
MULLEN
CIRCLE BRAND

3514 West Touhy Avenue • Skokie, IL 60076
Phone 847/676-1880 • Fax 847/676-3748 • Solutions@MullenOil.com

Providing Solutions To Industry Since 1912.

Competitive Pricing
Uncompromising Quality

Expert Problem Solving Ability

Custom Blending & Packaging
Innovative Products

Fast Service

Bulk • Drums

Virgin Raw Materials
Product Consolidation

Waste Oil/Coolant Disposal

Regulatory Compliance
Knowledgeable Personnel

Oil Analysis

Custom Packaging

Industrial Oils
Air Tool Oil

Hydraulic Oil
Compressor Oil

Gear Oil

Spindle Oil
Non-Detergent Motor Oil

Way Oil

Grease
Machine Oil
Synthetic Oil

Metalworking Fluids
Cutting Oils
Soluble Oils

Semi-Synthetic Coolants
Synthetic Coolants

Drawing Compounds
Fine Blanking Oils

Exclusive Source For Circle Cut
& Circle Draw Technology

Rust Preventatives
Indoor & Outdoor
Water Displacing

Cleaners
Mineral Spirits

Solvent Cleaners

Citrus Cleaners
Heavy Duty Cleaners



SUS @ 100 F MOTOR OIL SAj

^^^mjjjji

60

50

40

30

20

10W

E GEAR OIL ISO GRAD

250

90

osvV

SOW

75W

1500

1000

680

460

320

220

150

100

68

46

32

E SUS @ 100 F

-9000-

-8000-

-7000-

-6000-

-5000-

-4500-

-4000-

-3500-

-3000-

-2800-

-2600-

-2400-

-2200-

-2000-

-1800-

-1600-

-1400-

-1200-

-1000-

-900-

-800-

-700-

-600-

-500-

-400-

-300-

-200-

_inn.

Mullen Circle Brand, Inc. • Skokie, IL 60076 • 847/676-1880 • Fax: 847/676-3748


