

3514 West Touhy Avenue • Skokie, IL 60076
Phone 847/676-1880 • Fax 847/676-3748 • Solutions@MullenOil.com

...Providing Solutions To Industry Since 1912...

Competitive Pricing
Uncompromising Quality
Expert Problem Solving Ability

Virgin Raw Materials
Product Consolidation
Waste Oil/Coolant Disposal

Custom Blending & Packaging
Innovative Products
Fast Service

Regulatory Compliance Knowledgeable Personnel Oil Analysis

Bulk • Drums • Pails • Custom Packaging

Industrial Oils

Air Tool Oil Hydraulic Oil Compressor Oil Gear Oil

Spindle Oil
Non-Detergent Motor Oil
Way Oil

Grease Machine Oil Synthetic Oil

Metalworking Fluids

Cutting Oils Soluble Oils

Semi-Synthetic Coolants
Synthetic Coolants

Drawing Compounds
Fine Blanking Oils

Exclusive Source For Circle Cut & Circle Draw Technology

Rust Preventatives

Indoor & Outdoor Water Displacing

Cleaners

Mineral Spirits
Solvent Cleaners

Citrus Cleaners Heavy Duty Cleaners

SUS @ 100 F	SAE MOTOR OIL	SAE GEAR OIL	ISO GRADE	SUS @ 100 F
-9000-				-9000-
-8000-			1500	-8000-
-7000-				-7000-
-6000-				-6000-
-5000-		250	1000	-5000-
-4500-				-4500-
-4000-				-4000-
-3500-			680	-3500-
-3000-				-3000-
-2800-		140		-2800-
-2600-			460	-2600-
-2400-				-2400-
-2200-				-2200-
-2000-				-2000-
-1800-	60		320	-1800-
-1600-				-1600-
-1400-		90	>	-1400-
-1200-	50		220	-1200-
-1000-				-1000-
-900-				-900-
-800-	40		150	-800-
-700-				-700-
-600-		85W		-600-
-500-	30		100	-500-
-400-		80W		-400-
			68	
-300-	20		46	-300-
-200-	10W	75W	32	-200-
-100-	2011			-100-